
Antonyo Douglas INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Arianah Williamson Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Alex Maskell Centre Pointe Performing Arts, MD

Amina Cronin Perfect Pointe, NJ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Lydia Nkongho Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Alexa Manzueta For Dancers Only, NJ

Giselle Esa For Dancers Only, NJ

Mason Laakmann MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Ariella Buznik Brooklyn's Elite Dance Complex NYC, NY

Rachel Vigeant Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Lola Ogunnaike Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Adrianna Aglialoro Jacqueline Rivera's Dance Couture, NY

Gabriella Delgrosso Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Sydney Song Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Abel Longo For Dancers Only, NJ

Jericha Tsang Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Miranda Rosas Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Michael Kallish Top Tier Dance Academy, NJ

Annalise Rodriguez Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Leila Morales For Dancers Only, NJ

Alyssandra Wilk Brandy's Dance Unique, NY

Julia Ly Supernova Dance Company, MD

Charley Van Dam Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Kerrin Preto Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

Mini Runners-Up



Gabriella White Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Sofia Lopriore Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Joslyn Nord Art of Dance, NJ

Sonia Patel In the Spotlight- NJ, NJ

Madison Hurdle Supernova Dance Company, MD

Ava Nagel Supernova Dance Company, MD

Brooke Simmons Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

Isabelle Mendez Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Matilda Jarrell Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Maggie Mortefolio Studio L Hoboken, NJ



Mikaela Wei Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Luigi Martin New York Performing Arts Center, NY

Sara Lugashi Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Jeslyn Santos Encore Dance Academy, MA

Kaitlyn Semtak Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Laila Febles Supernova Dance Company, MD

Tamar Bar Yosef The Source Dance Lab, NJ

Noah Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Rina Martinelli For Dancers Only, NJ

Adriana Reyes Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Christopher Pollak Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Madison Duda Broadway Dance Academy, NY

Tessa Doogan Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Charleigh Reich Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Gillian Saft Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Kayla Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Emilia Cassella NJ Center Of Dance, NJ

Vassi Safos MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Sienna Theis For Dancers Only, NJ

Gianna Nunes For Dancers Only, NJ

Marley Mirander Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Kinley Thackray New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Anna Doebert Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Junior Runners-Up



Ava Suarez Dynamic Dance Academy, NY

Rees Cafuoco Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Brianna Dagene Eastside Dance Project, NJ

Olivia Solarek Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Cora Yocum Supernova Dance Company, MD

Mia Laucella MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Emily Mirambeaux Eastside Dance Project, NJ



Naomi Wei Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Sean Mccabe Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Kaitlyn Liszewski Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Chloe Smith Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

James Jaskowiak MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Rachel Dubois Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Katerina Koumantaris Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Lila Kai Ashley Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Dylan Manashirov Horizons Dance Center, NY

Brynn Munger Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Sara Breitenstein Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Justin Stevens Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Abby Cohen Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Finn O'brien Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Lexi Deignan Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Alana Hanke Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Jaslyn Proctor Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Lilly Nugnes Perfect Pointe, NJ

Alina Nam The Tate Academy, NJ

Jenna Ruby Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Bella Baldino NJ Center Of Dance, NJ

Kate Nalbandian Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Evan Scott Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

Teen Runners-Up



Riley Covart Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Carolina Minelli The Dance Ground, PA

Kaitlyn Hart Inspired Dance Arts, NY

Lulu Gandia Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Skylar Youkilis Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Olivia Rock In Motion Dance Project, FL

Arianna Brevetti Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Vera Tschang Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Hayden Malmros The Dance Ground, PA



Adelaide Fredricks INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Skai Llorente Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Hailey Dolan Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Evelyn You Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Natalia Wazio Miami Dance Collective, FL

Mekhi Johnson Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Ava Luna Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Isabella Pinkston DC Dance Factory, TN

Logan Flanagan LeRoux School Of Dance, PA

Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Sydney Smith Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Alexa Tsoukalas Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Joselyn Lugo Fusion Dance Centre, NJ

Anabella Sornoza Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Toryn Hester Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Luke Loos JZT Dance, NJ

Justina Daragjati theCREW, CA

Lucille Brennan Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Gavin Garolis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Katie Wylie Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Sophia Daly Elower-Sicilia Productions, MD

Antonyo Douglas INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Erin Miller Art of Dance, NJ

Senior Runners-Up



Jada Rudd Eastside Dance Project, NJ

Julia Schwartz Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Ella Beatty Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Celeste Palermo Front & Center For Performing Arts, NJ

Matthew Cassella NJ Center Of Dance, NJ

Makenzie Hill Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Kylee Orecchio Studio L Hoboken, NJ



Giselle Esa For Dancers Only, NJ

Miranda Rosas Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Ariella Buznik Brooklyn's Elite Dance Complex NYC, NY

Gabriella Delgrosso Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Gianna Nunes For Dancers Only, NJ

Marley Mirander Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Evelyn You Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Joselyn Lugo Fusion Dance Centre, NJ

Gavin Garolis Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Ayla Eyikan Independent - Jennifer Eyikan, CT

Rachel Dubois Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Ballet Scholarships

Oustanding Studio
Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA



Evan Scott Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

Sarah Jabrani The Dance Ground, PA

Skylar Youkilis Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Natalie Morini The Dance Ground, PA

Mario Burton JR Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Ethen Pichardo Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Ella Leferman New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Sonia Patel In the Spotlight- NJ, NJ

Savannah Ludlow Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Adriana Reyes Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Kassandra Medina Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Gabriel Lafazan Northeast Dance Project, NJ

Reagan Cox Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Emily Mirambeaux Eastside Dance Project, NJ

Tap Scholarships



Leila Morales For Dancers Only, NJ

Mason Laakmann MVMT Dance Center, NJ

Lola Ogunnaike Star Makers Academy of Dance, MD

Tamar Bar Yosef The Source Dance Lab, NJ

Mikaela Cianfrocco MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Kynzli Vetrone Bourn Academy Of Dance, OH

Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Jailah Perez Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Antonyo Douglas INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Skai Llorente Encore Performing Arts Center, NJ

Hip Hop Scholarships



Anthony Cipolla Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Cristian Louro Dancin On The Edge, NJ

Samarth Ramaswamy Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Ronald Piciullo MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Anthony Digregorio Artists In Motion Performing Arts, NY

Andrew Worthington Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Julia Ly Supernova Dance Company, MD

Lila Velez Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Matilda Jarrell Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Emma Samayoa Studio L Hoboken, NJ

Gabriella White Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Michael Kallish Top Tier Dance Academy, NJ

Christopher Pollak Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Brianna Dagene Eastside Dance Project, NJ

Future Star Scholarships



Brynn Melillo Top Tier Dance Academy, NJ

Rhyan Katcher Kanyok Arts Initiative, NY

Paisley Reich Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Charlotte Hillenberg Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Olivia Storm Rivera Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Maeryn Meyenburg Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

Siena Martin Connecticut Dance Conservatory, CT

Lily King Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Neela Patel In the Spotlight- NJ, NJ

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Anthony Cipolla Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Ronald Piciullo MJ's House Of Dance, Inc., NY

Autumn Crockett Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

Julia Struhs Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Nikita Paas Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Savannah Navarro Ferrari Dance Center NYC, NY

Anna Beatty Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Kira Atterbury Northeast Dance Project, NJ

Emmeline Chu Dance Theatre of New Jersey, NJ

Anthony Digregorio Artists In Motion Performing Arts, NY

Andrew Worthington Dance Arts Collaborative, PA

Diana Dandrea Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

Patille Zadourian Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Kelly Corcoran Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Erin Kirk Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Ava O'donnell The Steps on Broadway Academy, NY

Janelle Quiles Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Abigail Szramka Supernova Dance Company, MD

Sierra Makarchuk Denise Lester Dance Academy, ON

Cristian Louro Dancin On The Edge, NJ

Intensive Standout Awards



Samarth Ramaswamy Complexity Dance Center, NJ

Ayla Eyikan Independent - Jennifer Eyikan, CT



Sophia Decesare Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

Logan Flanagan LeRoux School Of Dance, PA

Mekhi Johnson Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Evelyn You Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Natalia Wazio Miami Dance Collective, FL

Lucille Brennan Perpetual Motion Dance Studio, NJ

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Luigi Martin New York Performing Arts Center, NY

Noah Lupino Prestige Academy Of Dance, NJ

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

chosen by GRACE
Amina Cronin Perfect Pointe, NJ

chosen by DESMOND
Charleigh Reich Denise Wall's Dance Energy, VA

Evan Scott Broadway Bound Dance Academy, PA

chosen by KIM
Marley Mirander Broadway Bound Dance Center, NJ

Isabella Pinkston DC Dance Factory, TN

chosen by TONY
Ava Suarez Dynamic Dance Academy, NY

Jada Bediako Passion Flux Dance Company, NJ

chosen by CHLOE
Adriana Reyes Inspiration Dance Academy, NJ

Ethen Pichardo Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Mario Burton JR Success Academy Charter Schools, NY

Rising Star Award


